
Show #A6300 (Brad Kearns): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

44. AQHA 434002: L1 Youth Reining - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 292 MCR Traveler Jadin Vogler Jadin Vogler

45. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 253 Danceing Hickory Paxton Wilson Paxton Wilson

2 266 Kit Kat Chic Kylee Marr Kylee Marr

3 569 Makya Boom Alison Stineman Alison Stineman

46. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 267 Git Ur Dun Bryan Markes Bryan Markes

2 883 Dandy Little Randy Julie Smith Julie Smith

47. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 852 Smokin Little Step Joe Prause Joe Prause And Mariann

2 468 Me Smart Tarzan Ethel Miner Ethel Miner

3 372 Sparks N Whizkey Susan Knicely Susan Knicely

4 267 Git Ur Dun Bryan Markes Bryan Markes

5 478 Push Button Easy J Kris Jepsen Kris Jepsen

6 324 The Nu Favorite Kelly J Anderson Kathy Anderson

48. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 853 Dun Resolved It All Michael Jordan Harrington Mariann / Joe

2 875 Gunnin For Stars Somer Richards Edgeparke Farms

3 288 HM Doc Hollywood Jeff Brown Kara Myers

4 478 Push Button Easy J Kris Jepsen Kris Jepsen

5 854 HP Sure Chocolate Michael Jordan Mariann Harrington MD



Show #A6301 (Beckey Schooler): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

44. AQHA 434002: L1 Youth Reining - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 292 MCR Traveler Jadin Vogler Jadin Vogler

45. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 253 Danceing Hickory Paxton Wilson Paxton Wilson

2 266 Kit Kat Chic Kylee Marr Kylee Marr

3 569 Makya Boom Alison Stineman Alison Stineman

46. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 267 Git Ur Dun Bryan Markes Bryan Markes

2 883 Dandy Little Randy Julie Smith Julie Smith

47. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 468 Me Smart Tarzan Ethel Miner Ethel Miner

2 372 Sparks N Whizkey Susan Knicely Susan Knicely

3 267 Git Ur Dun Bryan Markes Bryan Markes

4 852 Smokin Little Step Joe Prause Joe Prause And Mariann

5 324 The Nu Favorite Kelly J Anderson Kathy Anderson

6 478 Push Button Easy J Kris Jepsen Kris Jepsen

48. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 875 Gunnin For Stars Somer Richards Edgeparke Farms

2 853 Dun Resolved It All Michael Jordan Harrington Mariann / Joe

3 288 HM Doc Hollywood Jeff Brown Kara Myers

4 854 HP Sure Chocolate Michael Jordan Mariann Harrington MD

5 478 Push Button Easy J Kris Jepsen Kris Jepsen



Show #A6302 (Dean Bogart): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

44. AQHA 434002: L1 Youth Reining - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 292 MCR Traveler Jadin Vogler Jadin Vogler

45. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 253 Danceing Hickory Paxton Wilson Paxton Wilson

2 266 Kit Kat Chic Kylee Marr Kylee Marr

3 569 Makya Boom Alison Stineman Alison Stineman

46. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 267 Git Ur Dun Bryan Markes Bryan Markes

2 883 Dandy Little Randy Julie Smith Julie Smith

47. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 372 Sparks N Whizkey Susan Knicely Susan Knicely

2 468 Me Smart Tarzan Ethel Miner Ethel Miner

3 267 Git Ur Dun Bryan Markes Bryan Markes

4 324 The Nu Favorite Kelly J Anderson Kathy Anderson

5 852 Smokin Little Step Joe Prause Joe Prause And Mariann

6 478 Push Button Easy J Kris Jepsen Kris Jepsen

48. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 853 Dun Resolved It All Michael Jordan Harrington Mariann / Joe

2 875 Gunnin For Stars Somer Richards Edgeparke Farms

3 288 HM Doc Hollywood Jeff Brown Kara Myers

4 854 HP Sure Chocolate Michael Jordan Mariann Harrington MD

5 478 Push Button Easy J Kris Jepsen Kris Jepsen


